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NSS  OPEN HACKAMORE CLASSES -REIN & CALL FOR COW NRC&CHA Approved

Tangy Cash N Pep Yellow Roan of Texas Liz Younger Matt Hoekenga 71 $51.97 74.5 $51.97 72 $51.97 217.5 $115.90 X X X

A Rumor Has It Dual Rey Amelia Wakley Amelia Wakley 69 $34.65 73.5 $34.65 66 $34.65 208.5 $103.94

NRCHA OPEN HACKAMORE 

SJR One Time Angel One Time Pepto Rodney & Jasmine Koberstein Michael Vipham 74 75 149.0 $402.00 X X

Tangy Cash N Pep Yellow Roan of Texas Liz Younger Matt Hoekenga 74.5 72 146.5 $134.00 x

Tulare Dawn Jeremy Meador 72.5 74 146.5 $134.00 X

Sioux Whiskey Alan Gurney Don Lindsey 69 62 131.0 X

 NRCHA NON PRO HACKAMORE -REIN & CALL FOR COW NRC&CHA Approved

A Rumor Has It Dual Rey Amelia Wakley Amelia Wakley 73.5 66 139.5 $310.00 X X

Platiumum Rey Metallic Cat Gary Schenck Gary Schenck #VALUE! X

NRC&C  NRC&CHA Approved

Im No Plain Remedy Gary Schenck Gary Schenck 71 73 144 $249.00 X X

Tingy Tangy Bang Bang Lee Smith Lee Smith 70.5 71 141.5 $166.00 X X

Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak Laura Raynak 70.5 69.5 140 X X

NRCHA INTERMEDIATE NON PRO BRIDLE CLASS

Im No Plain Remedy Gary Schenck Gary Schenck 71 73 144 $189.00 X X

Tingy Tangy Bang Bang Lee Smith Lee Smith 70.5 71 141.5 $126.00 X X

Ima Bald Soula Laura Raynak Laura Raynak 70.5 69.5 140 X X

NRCHA $5K NON PRO LIMITED

Smartest Super CD Shelby Sorenson Shelby Sorenson 73.5 74 147.5 $312.50

Dry San Pepper Casey Bieroth Carissa Bieroth 71.0 71.0 142 $187.50

Pepto Fun Time Gary Ewell Kathy Ewell 69 67 136 $125.00

Little One Time One Time Pepto Tammy Lee Bea Lee 65 70 135

Smoke da Kitty Catadance Lynn Cafferty Lynn Cafferty 61.5 68 129.5

NRCHA NON PRO BRIDLE CLASS -REIN & CALL FOR COW 

SCRATCH
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Smartest Super CD Shelby Sorenson Shelby Sorenson 73.5 74 147.5 $365.00

Shoot To Thrill Ron Zumbro Ron Zumbro 72 73 145 $219.00

Dry San Pepper Casey Bieroth Carissa Bieroth 71 71 142 $146.00

Pepto Fun Time Gary Ewell Kathy Ewell 69 67 136

Little One Time One Time Pepto Tammy Lee Bea Lee 65 70 135

Smartnstylishpepto Milt Oman Milt Oman SCR SCR SCR

0

Smoke da Kitty Catadance Lynn Cafferty Lynn Cafferty 70 72 142 $334.00

Chics Milliennium Boons Milliennium Carol Hulme Carol Hulme 70.5 71 141.5 $208.75

Smoke da Kitty Lynn Cafferty Bill Cafferty 70.5 71 141.5 $208.75

Catadance Lynn Cafferty Lynn Cafferty 63.5 73 136.5 $83.50

Little One Time One Time Pepto Tammy Lee Bea Lee 65 70 135

Peach of a Whiz Gail Manoukian Gail Manoukian 67.5 67 134.5

Smartnstylishpepto Milt Oman Milt Oman SCR SCR SCR

Chics Milliennium Boons Milliennium Carol Hulme Carol Hulme 70.0 $51.97 70.5 $86.61 71 $51.97 211.5 $311.81 X

Little One Time One Time Pepto Tammy Lee Bea Lee 75.0 $86.61 65 70 $17.32 210.0 $207.87 X

Smoke da Kitty Catadance Lynn Cafferty Lynn Cafferty 63.0 70 $51.97 72 $86.61 205.0 X

Salute Major Boons Boons Milliennium Tom Hulme Tom Hulme 66.0 $34.65 67.5 $34.65 70 $17.32 203.5 X

NSS Non Pro Limited / Non Pro Limited Derby

NRCHA  $1,000 NON PRO LIMITED

NRCHA NON PRO LIMITED
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NSS LIMITED FUTURITY COW WORK

Shady Lil Dust Bunny Shady Lil Starlight Rusty & Martha Ruby Rusty Ruby 68 51.97$    71 $64.96 64 $64.96 203 $233.85 X

Gunna B Remedy Famous Very Smart Remedy Mary Lee White Mary Lee White 68 51.97$    66 $38.98 60 $32.48 194 $155.90 X

Topsail Reinee Dunit Codys Millioneir Rae Ann Denny Dean Price 60 25.98$    60 $25.98 60 $32.48 180 X X

NSS OPEN FUTURITY COW WORK & ECNRCHA LAE FUTURITY SNAFFLE BIT OPEN NRC&CHA Approved

Mr Metallic Freckles Metallic Cat Gary Stark Gary Stark 72 $108.27 70.5 74 $108.27 216.5 $389.76 X X

Smart Smoken Remedy Very Smart Remedy Bret & Amie Paulick Bret Paulick 70 $43.31 74 $108.27 71 $64.96 215 $259.84 X X

SJR Bella Star WR This Cats Smart Dean & Sharon Rhoads Flint Lee 71.5 $64.96 72.5 $64.96 70 $43.31 214 X X

Neat King Flo Neat Little Cat Bieroth Ranch Casey Bieroth 69 67.5 66 202.5 X X

Colenas Honey Catadance Dawn Pence Gary Stark 67 71 $43.31 64.5 202.5 X

ECNRCHA LAE FUTURITY SNAFFLE BIT OPEN

Mr Metallic Freckles Metallic Cat Gary Stark Gary Stark 72 70.5 74 216.5 $394.00 X X

Smart Smoken Remedy Very Smart Remedy Bret & Amie Paulick Bret Paulick 70 74 71 215 $295.50 X X

SJR Bella Star WR This Cats Smart Dean & Sharon Rhoads Flint Lee 71.5 72.5 70 214 $197.00 X X

Kual Driving Cat Julie Masner Jeremy Meador 72 71 70 213 $98.50 X

George Booney Cori Shields Cori Shields 71 68 70 209 X

Neat King Flo Neat Little Cat Bieroth Ranch Casey Bieroth 69 67.5 66 202.5 X X

Topsail Reinee Dunit Codys Millioneir Rae Ann Denny Dean Price 60 60 60 180 X X
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NSS LIMITED DERBY REIN & CALL FOR COW

Peps High Brow High Brow CD Dylan Heishman Dylan Heishman 71 $69.29 68.5 $51.97 70 $51.97 209.5 $311.81 X

Miss Kitty Prom Quite A Boon Milt Oman Trevor Fuhirman 70 $34.65 64.5 $34.65 72 $86.61 206.5 $207.87 X X

Mr Starlights Lady Wranglers Starlight X Janie Welch Janie Welch 71 $69.29 69 $86.61 64 $34.65 204 X

DW Lexie Frettin Frettin X Alethea Prewett Alethea Prewett 65 60 63 188 X

NSS OPEN DERBY &  REIN  & CALL FOR COW

Very Smart Rey Very Smart Remedy Betsy Searle Matt Mori 73.0 $77.95 73.5 $38.97 74.0 $38.97 220.5 $584.64 X X

GA Star Kitty Smooth As A Cat Taylor & Amelia Wakley Wade Reaney 73.5 $116.93 73.5 $38.97 73.5 220.5 $350.78 X X

Handy N Gotta Gun Spooks Smart Chic X Flint & Bea Lee Flint Lee 74.0 $194.88 71.5 74.0 $38.97 219.5 $233.85 X X

Tangy Cash N Pep Yellow Roan of Texas Liz Younger Matt Hoekenga 72 74 $155.90 73 219.0 X X

Very Slic 45 Very Smart Remedy Bret & Amie Paulick Bret Paulick 69.0 74.0 $155.90 75.0 $155.90 218.0 X

Cayenne Cat Metallic Cat Ken & Lorna Jones Todd Fitch 71.0 72.5 73.5 217.0 X X

SJR One Time Angel One Time Pepto Rodney & Jasmine Koberstein Michael Vipham 72.5 69 75 $155.90 216.5 X

DR Pepto Lonely Too Freckled Lil Pepto X Becky or Rolly Lisle Rolly Lisle 71.5 67.5 72.5 211.5 X X

Miss Kitty Prom Quite A Boon Milt Oman Trevor Fuhirman 70 64.5 72 206.5 X X

 ECNRCHA DERBY 4 & 5 YR OLDS OPEN 

Shez Wild Rose Gail Kolbe Flint Lee 72 74.5 74.5 221 $390.00 X X

Very Smart Rey Very Smart Remedy Betsy Searle Matt Mori 73.0 73.5 74.0 220.5 $292.50 X

GA Star Kitty Smooth As A Cat Taylor & Amelia Wakley Wade Reaney 73.5 73.5 73.5 220.5 $292.50 X X

Handy N Gotta Gun Spooks Smart Chic X Flint & Bea Lee Flint Lee 74.0 71.5 74.0 219.5 $195.00 X X

Tangy Cash N Pep Yellow Roan of Texas Liz Younger Matt Hoekenga 72 74.0 73.0 219 $130.00 X X

Cashin Lotto Chex Matt & Leah Mori Matt Mori 72 73.5 72.5 218 X X

Little Foot Wade & Cara Small Michael Vipham 71 73.5 73.0 217.5 X

Cayenne Cat Metallic Cat Ken & Lorna Jones Todd Fitch 71.0 72.5 73.5 217 X

DR Pepto Lonely Too Freckled Lil Pepto X Becky or Rolly Lisle Rolly Lisle 71.5 67.5 72.5 211.5 X X

Billie The Silly SCRATCH Tait Gurney Don Lindsey 61 scr scr 0 X X
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 NSS & NRCHA Open Bridle Class REIN & CALL FOR COW NRC&CHA Approved

Mister Dual Pepinic Mister Dual Pep Ken & Lorna Jones Todd Fitch 73 $43.31 73 $34.65 76 $86.61 222 $207.87 X X

Little One Time One Time Pepto Tammy Lee Flint Lee 72.5 74.5 $86.61 73 $34.65 220 $155.90 X X

SG Time Zone One Time Pepto Flint & Bea Lee Flint Lee 74 $86.61 73.5 $51.97 72.5 220 $155.90 X X

IX Smart Starlight Dox White Rabbit X Liz Younger Matt Hoekenga 73 $43.31 72 74.5 $51.97 219.5 X X

NRCHA OPEN BRIDLE

Mister Dual Pepinic Mister Dual Pep Ken & Lorna Jones Todd Fitch 73 76 149 $402.00 X

Little One Time One Time Pepto Tammy Lee Flint Lee 74.5 73 147.5 $268.00 X

IX Smart Starlight Dox White Rabbit X Liz Younger Matt Hoekenga 72 74.5 146.5 X

SG Time Zone One Time Pepto Flint & Bea Lee Flint Lee 73.5 72.5 146 X
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One Genuine Survivor Racin Allen Karl Smith 74.5 73.5 148 $205.00 X

NRCHA NONPRO TWO REINED CLASSES

Givmesomemoonshine Scott Short Scott Short 68.5 73 141.5 $210.00 X

Perfect Light Time Laura Raynak Laura Raynak 70.5 63 133.5 X

NRCHA YOUTH BRIDLE

Judge Roy Boon Randa Allen Randa Allen 72.5 73 145.5 $105.00 X

Champion Stallion - Very Smart Remedy
Hi Point Champion Nevada Stallion- Spooks Smart Chic
Nevada Bred High money earner Award- Flint Lee

ECNRCHA OPEN TWO REIN
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